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Euro 2024
Fri 14 Jun – Sun 14 Jul

Sun 16 Jun, 8pm 
Serbia v England

Thu 20 Jun, 5pm 
Denmark v England

Tue 25 Jun, 8pm 
England v Slovenia

Fri 14 Jun, 8pm 
Germany v Scotland

Wed 19 Jun, 8pm 
Scotland v Switzerland

Sun 23 Jun, 8pm 
Scotland v Hungary

OF
SUMMER

SPORT

Olympics  Fri 26 Jul – Sun 11 Aug

Paralympics Wed 28 Aug – Sun 8 Sep

Wimbledon Mon 1 – Sun 14 Jul
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OF
SUMMER

SPORT

Olympics  Fri 26 Jul – Sun 11 Aug

Paralympics Wed 28 Aug – Sun 8 Sep

Wimbledon Mon 1 – Sun 14 Jul

Euro 2024
Fri 14 June 

Germany v Scotland 8pm
Sat 15 June 

Hungary v Switzerland 2pm
Wed 19 June 

Germany v Hungary 5pm 
Scotland v Switzerland 8pm

Sun 23 June 
Switzerland v Germany 8pm 

Scotland v Hungary 8pm

Sun 16 June 
Poland v Netherlands 2pm

Mon 17 June 
Austria v France 8pm

Fri 21 June 
Poland v Austria 5pm 

Netherlands v France 8pm
Tue 25 June 

Netherlands v Austria 5pm 
France v Poland 5pm

Sat 15 June 
Spain v Croatia 5pm 
Italy v Albania 8pm

Wed 19 June 
Croatia v Albania 2pm

Thu 20 June 
Spain v Italy 8pm

Mon 24 June 
Albania v Spain 8pm 
Italy v Croatia 8pm

Mon 17 June 
Romania v Ukraine 2pm 
Belgium v Slovakia 5pm

Fri 21 June 
Slovakia v Ukraine 2pm

Sat 22 June 
Belgium v Romania 8pm

Wed 26 June 
Slovakia v Romania 5pm 
Ukraine v Belgium 5pm

Sun 16 June 
Slovenia v Denmark 5pm 

Serbia v England 8pm
Thu 20 June 

Slovenia v Serbia 2pm 
Denmark v England 5pm

Tue 25 June 
England v Slovenia 8pm 
Denmark v Serbia 8pm

Tue 18 June 
Türkiye v Georgia 5pm 

Portugal v Czechia 8pm
Sat 22 June 

Georgia v Czechia 2pm 
Türkiye v Portugal 5pm

Wed 26 June 
Georgia v Portugal 8pm 
Czechia v Türkiye 8pm

Group A

Group D

Group B Group C

Group E Group F

2410475 - 0001 - SPORT24A1V2 - Summer of Sport 2024 - MASTER - A1 - V1.indd   22410475 - 0001 - SPORT24A1V2 - Summer of Sport 2024 - MASTER - A1 - V1.indd   2 03/05/2024   14:2703/05/2024   14:27
2410475 - 0001 - SPORT24A1V2 - Summer of Sport 2024 - A1 - V2.indd   22410475 - 0001 - SPORT24A1V2 - Summer of Sport 2024 - A1 - V2.indd   2 03/05/2024   14:2803/05/2024   14:28



All times, dates and matches are subject to change. Subject to local licensing restrictions and availability at participating free houses. 
Illustration is for guidance only. J D Wetherspoon plc reserves the right to withdraw/change offers (without notice), at any time. See main 
menus and customer information screen for allergen information, symbol explanations and additional details of our terms and conditions.

SUMMER SPORTOF

Olympics  Fri 26 Jul – Sun 11 Aug

Paralympics Wed 28 Aug – Sun 8 Sep

Wimbledon Mon 1 – Sun 14 Jul

Sun 14 Jul, 8pm
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Sat 29 Jun, 5pm

Sun 30 Jun, 5pm

Sat 29 Jun, 8pm

Sun 30 Jun, 8pm

Mon 1 Jul, 5pm

Fri 5 Jul, 5pm

Tue 9 Jul, 8pm

Mon 1 Jul, 8pm

Fri 5 Jul, 8pm

Wed 10 Jul, 8pm

Tue 2 Jul, 5pm

Sat 6 Jul, 5pm

Tue 2 Jul, 8pm

Sat 6 Jul, 8pm

Last 16

Quarter finals

Semi finals

Final

Euro 2024
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